

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 394/2025

Dr. Murugesh Manjunatha S/o G. Manjunatha

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Purvi Mathur
Mr. Kushagra Sharma
Mr. Sharad Dadhich

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

26/02/2026

प्रकरण दिनांक 13.03.2026 को सूचीबद्ध हो।

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

RAMESHWAR /6